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5. PBT865 | Fi: ¥ Sabic mif#: VALOX

MEHRIR PBT/PET-GF30%-V0 B, At /Natural colour

UL E121562 R VALOX

Fi& SR MORMRE BELAR AN AR LS 0 N B0% B3 4T 4k 134 stk el

PRIEAR Wikn{k/Resin 15 19 B Injection molding

iz m
S Aciy ASTM D792 1.66 glcm?
W4 %
e H 7 ) ASTM D995 0.65 %
T 1k 7 1) ASTM D995 0.50 %
% &
(23°C, 24 hr) ASTM D570 0.030 %
DA v

9 LGRS ASTM D785 119 R
HUBRTE RE T b v
DRI
23°C ASTM D638 117 Mpa
4 R
23°C ASTM D790 179 Mpa
gl AT
23°C ASTM D790 7580 Mpa

A EE R 1) ok
2

RREEREIC I 1 ph o

3°C ASTM D256 80 J/m

23°C ASTM D256 640 Jm
PATTE i
0.45MPa KiE k 213 °C

1.80MPa Ak k 193 °C
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ASTM D696 2.2E-5 cm/cm/ °C

LGN AL NN
YL L5
1.6mm;in oil

3.2mm,in air

FHAATE

DI e

T R 454t

Tt
TpR )
UNGa
VYR
WY T
R RN
W AT T L
Bl

H5 R B

TR

ASTM D257 1.8E+16 Q.cm
ASTM D149 23 KV/mm
ASTM D149 19 KV/mm

UL-94 1.50mm V-0

120 °C
3.0-4.0 Hr
0.020 %
240-250 °C
240-260 °C
250-265 °C
240-260 °C
70-90 °C



